
Size
Loading 

Index
Load 

Capacity (kg)
Speed 
Rating

Standard
Rim

Section 
Width (mm)

Overall
Diameter (mm)

Max.
Pressure (kPa)

UTQG

265/65R17

265/60R18

265/50ZR20

116 XL

114 XL

111 XL

1250

1180

1090

H

V

W

8J

8J

9J

272

272

265

776

775

774

300

300

340

420 A A

420 A A

420 A A

PERFECT BALANCE OF DYNAMIC LOOK AND SPORT-ORIENTED PERFORMANCE

Directional Tread Pattern & Shoulder Block
Staggered tread blocks maximize traction and handling, improves ride
comfort by reducing road noise.
Stabilize tread blocks for better braking performance and a quieter ride.

Lightning Grooves & Arrowhead Tapers
Enable better water evacuation resulting in better wet performance.
Deliver increased tread block stiffness resulting in better straight-line
driving stability.

Dynamic Directional, All-Season Tread Pattern
Provides a good balance between wet traction, dry handling and
performance-based looks.


