



FRLCO SEE

Directional Tread Pattern & Shoulder Block

Staggered tread blocks maximize traction and handling, improves ride comfort by reducing road noise.

Stabilize tread blocks for better braking performance and a quieter ride.

Lightning Grooves & Arrowhead Tapers

Enable better water evacuation resulting in better wet performance. Deliver increased tread block stiffness resulting in better straight-line driving stability.

Dynamic Directional, All-Season Tread Pattern

Provides a good balance between wet traction, dry handling and performance-based looks.

PERFECT BALANCE OF DYNAMIC LOOK AND SPORT-ORIENTED PERFORMANCE

Size	Loading Index	Load Capacity (kg)	Speed Rating	Standard Rim	Section Width (mm)	Overall Diameter (mm)	Max. Pressure (kPa)	UTQG
265/65R17	116 XL	1250	Н	81	272	776	300	420 A A
265/60R18	114 XL	1180	\ v \	8J	272	775	300	420 A A
265/50ZR20	111 XL	1090	w	9J	265	774	340	420 A A